ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
PMD2409PMB1-A(2).GN DC24V 12.2W 9238
Sunon/fan
SKU: 561140982044
Price: $16.00
Categories: Fans
Tags: SUNON
Product Link:
sunon-fan/
Product Description
PMD2409PMB1-A(2).GN DC24V 12.2W 9238 Sunon/fan
The Sunon PMD2409PMB1-A (2).GN is a high-performance DC axial fan with dimensions of
92mm x 92mm x 38mm. It operates on 24 VDC, drawing approximately 0.51A of current and
consuming 12.2W of power. This fan is designed for demanding cooling applications, offering a
high rotational speed of 4900 RPM and a substantial airflow of 120.2 CFM. It features a ball
bearing system for long service life and is known for its high static pressure capabilities.
Commonly used in information technology, network communications, and industrial equipment,
it provides efficient thermal solutions for various systems.
PMD2409PMB1-A (2).GN Fan Parameters
Model: PMD2409PMB1-A (2).GN
Manufacturer: Sunon
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 92mm x 92mm x 38mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 10 VDC to 27.6 VDC
Rated Current: 0.51A
Power Consumption: 12.2 W
Speed: 4900 RPM
Airflow: 120.2 CFM (204.3 m³/h)
Static Pressure: 0.71 inch H2O (18.03 mm H2O)
Noise Level: 57.6 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Thermoplastic
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Impeller Material: Thermoplastic
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
Operating Temperature: -10°C to +70°C
Weight: 190 g
Application: Server cooling, power supplies, control cabinets, network communication
equipment, industrial electronics, telecommunications.
Features: Auto restart capability.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: